
Deutscher Aero Club e.V.
Bundeskommission Modellflug
Sportausschuss Freiflug
Rangliste_TW1      14. Sep. 2019
DAeC 2019 F1-19-24-A

Platz St.-Nr. Name Vorname LV R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
Flugzeit 180 180 180 180 180 900

1 001 Weimer Thomas DAeC-BB 180 180 180 180 180 900
1 002 Halbmeier Dirk DAeC-BB 180 180 180 180 180 900
1 003 Adametz Frank DAeC-BW 180 180 180 180 180 900
1 004 Reuß Steffen DAeC-BW 180 180 180 180 180 900
1 005 Donner Maxim DaeC-HE 180 180 180 180 180 900
1 006 Rink Andreas DaeC-HE 180 180 180 180 180 900
1 007 Rink Lars DaeC-HE 180 180 180 180 180 900
1 008 Rink Leon DaeC-HE 180 180 180 180 180 900
1 009 Müller Burkhard DAeC-NW 180 180 180 180 180 900
1 010 Schellhase Jörg DAeC-NW 180 180 180 180 180 900
1 011 Pietzko Simon DAeC-NW 180 180 180 180 180 900
1 012 Aßmuß Ron DAeC-SN 180 180 180 180 180 900
1 013 Tanner Maria DAeC-SN 180 180 180 180 180 900
14 014 Seren Johannes DAeC-BY 180 180 180 176 180 896
15 015 Richter Stefan DAeC-SN 168 180 180 180 180 888
16 016 Stemmler Jens DaeC-BY 141 147 180 180 178 826
17 017 Hönig Bernd DAeC-NW 180 180 180 92 180 812

018 Kuhl Peter DAeC-HE 0 0 0 0 0 0
019 Lammersmann Carlos DAeC-NW 0 0 0 0 0 0
020 Wächtler Mario DAeC-SN 0 0 0 0 0 0
021 Bajorat Volker DAeC-BW 0 0 0 0 0 0
022 Kleine Ralf DAeC-HE 0 0 0 0 0 0

Platz St.-Nr Name Vorname LV R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
Flugzeit 180 180 180 180 180 900

1 201 Schwendemann Dr. Bernhard DAeC-BW 180 180 180 180 180 900
1 202 Paff Dieter DAeC-HE 180 180 180 180 180 900
1 203 Seifert Michael DAeC-NW 180 180 180 180 180 900
1 204 Mönninghoff Peter DAeC-NW 180 180 180 180 180 900
1 205 Pietzko Hubert DAeC-NW 180 180 180 180 180 900
1 206 Desinger Karl DAeC-NW 180 180 180 180 180 900
1 207 Silz Bernd DAeC-RP 180 180 180 180 180 900
1 208 Gey Andreas DAeC-SN 180 180 180 180 180 900
9 209 Batiuk George DAeC-NW 180 180 180 164 180 884
10 210 Stühler Rolf DAeC-HE 180 180 180 151 180 871
11 211 Jäckel Florian DAeC-SN 180 180 180 180 148 868
12 212 Wiesiolek Jonas DAeC-BW 180 180 123 180 180 843
13 213 Wiesiolek Tabea DAeC-BW 180 165 180 81 180 786

214 Leissner Klaus DAeC-HE 0 0 0 0 0 0
215 Hoffmann Manfred DAeC-NW 0 0 0 0 0 0
216 Lammersmann Clara DAeC-NW 0 0 0 0 0 0
217 Lammersmann Carlos DAeC-NW 0 0 0 0 0 0
218 Helmbrecht Heiko DAeC-HE 0 0 0 0 0 0
219 Tezcan Halil Can DAeC-MFSD 0 0 0 0 0 0

Platz St.-Nr. Name Vorname LV R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
Flugzeit 180 180 180 180 180 900

1 301 Sondhauß Michael DAeC-SN 180 180 180 180 180 900
1 302 Sondhaus Uwe DAeC-SN 180 180 180 180 180 900
3 303 Reinwald Stefan DAeC MFSD 150 108 81 45 100 484

304 Wächtler Claus-Peter DAeC-SN 0 0 0 0 0 0
305 Seren Johannes DAeC-BY 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Deutscher Aero Club e.V.
Bundeskommission Modellflug
Sportausschuss Freiflug
Rangliste_TW2      15. Sep. 2019
DAeC 2019 F1-19-24-B

Platz St.-Nr. Name Vorname LV R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
Endtands 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 002 Halbmeier Dirk DAeC-BB 180 180 180 240 240 1020
1 004 Reuß Steffen DAeC-BW 180 180 180 240 240 1020
1 007 Donner Maxim DaeC-HE 180 180 180 240 240 1020
1 013 Schellhase Jörg DAeC-NW 180 180 180 240 240 1020
1 015 Pietzko Simon DAeC-NW 180 180 180 240 240 1020
1 017 Richter Stefan DAeC-SN 180 180 180 240 240 1020
7 008 Rink Andreas DaeC-HE 180 180 174 240 240 1014
8 009 Rink Lars DaeC-HE 180 180 174 240 240 1014
9 003 Adametz Frank DAeC-BW 180 180 180 240 181 961

10 014 Hönig Bernd DAeC-NW 180 161 180 232 204 957
11 005 Seren Johannes DAeC-BY 180 96 180 240 240 936
12 001 Weimer Thomas DAeC-BB 180 180 180 240 137 917
13 018 Tanner Maria DAeC-SN 180 180 180 145 194 879
14 016 Aßmuß Ron DAeC-SN 180 180 180 86 240 866
15 006 Stemmler Jens DaeC-BY 180 155 180 225 122 862
16 010 Rink Leon DaeC-HE 133 180 180 185 168 846
17 012 Müller Burkhard DAeC-NW 88 180 180 9 129 586

011 Kuhl Peter DAeC-HE 0 0 0 0 0 0
019 Lammersmann Carlos DAeC-NW 0 0 0 0 0 0
020 Wächtler Mario DAeC-SN 0 0 0 0 0 0
021 Bajorat Volker DAeC-BW 0 0 0 0 0 0
022 Kleine Ralf DAeC-HE 0 0 0 0 0 0

Platz St.-Nr Name Vorname LV R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
Flugzeit 180 180 180 180 180 900

1 201 Schwendemann Dr. Bernhard DAeC-BW 180 180 180 240 240 1020
1 204 Paff Dieter DAeC-HE 180 180 180 240 240 1020
1 208 Batiuk George DAeC-NW 180 180 180 240 240 1020
1 213 Gey Andreas DAeC-SN 180 180 180 240 240 1020
5 207 Seifert Michael DAeC-NW 180 180 180 237 240 1017
6 210 Pietzko Hubert DAeC-NW 180 180 180 231 240 1011
7 214 Jäckel Florian DAeC-SN 167 180 180 240 240 1007
8 212 Silz Bernd DAeC-RP 180 180 180 240 182 962
9 206 Stühler Rolf DAeC-HE 180 180 180 160 240 940

10 202 Wiesiolek Tabea DAeC-BW 180 180 157 160 240 917
11 211 Desinger Karl DAeC-NW 180 180 180 240 132 912
12 203 Wiesiolek Jonas DAeC-BW 83 120 180 240 200 823
13 209 Mönninghoff Peter DAeC-NW 180 180 144 0 0 504

205 Leissner Klaus DAeC-HE 0 0 0 0 0 0
215 Hoffmann Manfred DAeC-NW 0 0 0 0 0 0
216 Lammersmann Clara DAeC-NW 0 0 0 0 0 0
217 Lammersmann Carlos DAeC-NW 0 0 0 0 0 0
218 Helmbrecht Heiko DAeC-HE 0 0 0 0 0 0
219 Tezcan Halil Can DAeC-MFSD 0 0 0 0 0 0

Platz St.-Nr. Name Vorname LV R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
Flugzeit 180 180 180 180 180 900

1 301 Sondhauß Michael DAeC-SN 138 172 180 216 240 946
2 302 Sondhaus Uwe DAeC-SN 180 180 180 240 133 913

303 Reinwald Stefan DAeC MFSD 0 0 0 0 0 0
304 Wächtler Claus-Peter DAeC-SN 0 0 0 0 0 0
305 Seren Johannes DAeC-BY 0 0 0 0 0 0
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